Position Other Positions Held

Human Resources Director

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst Il

Human Resources Technician -
Hr Administration

Human Resources Technician -
Hr Administration

Human Resources Analyst |

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Assistant -
Hr Administration

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

City

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$158,081
$96,915

$94,292

$67,656
$56,758

$55,136

$53,043
$42,948

$19,385

$8

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,055
$29,442

$28,152

$26,859
$16,586

$21,693

$21,967
$10,943

$3,510

$1



