Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Director		Oceanside	Human Resources	\$158,081	\$35,055
Principal Human Resources Analyst		Oceanside	Human Resources	\$96,915	\$29,442
Principal Human Resources Analyst		Oceanside	Human Resources	\$94,292	\$28,152
Human Resources Analyst II		Oceanside	Human Resources	\$67,656	\$26,859
Human Resources Technician - Hr Administration		Oceanside	Human Resources	\$56,758	\$16,586
Human Resources Technician - Hr Administration		Oceanside	Human Resources	\$55,136	\$21,693
Human Resources Analyst I		Oceanside	Human Resources	\$53,043	\$21,967
Principal Human Resources Analyst		Oceanside	Human Resources	\$42,948	\$10,943
Human Resources Assistant - Hr Administration		Oceanside	Human Resources	\$19,385	\$3,510
Principal Human Resources Analyst		Oceanside	Human Resources	\$8	\$1